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#3 -
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SDGS
#5 -

Doubles

SDGS
#6 -

Finał w
Grodźcu

Sum

 Amatorzy       

1 Artur Nowara 126 122 89 337

 Open       

1 Dima 平 Gerashchenko 107 99 85 291

       

1 Artur Nowara 126 122 89 337

 Amatorzy       

1 Sebastian Orzechowski 135 121 105 361

 Open       

1 Jakub Frant 120 108 85 313

 Koszyk 1       

1 Dima 平 Gerashchenko, Sebastian Orzechowski 117 117

       

1 Bartek Hilszczański 117 41 92 250

 Open       

1 Michał Rozynek 112 119 83 314

       

1 Bartosz Wiśniewski 115 106 221

 Open       

1 Marcel Słoma 117 118 88 323

 Koszyk 1       

1 Bartosz Wiśniewski, joshua jack 120 120

       

1 Dasha Gerashchenko 137 135 101 373

 Amatorzy       

1 Łukasz Frant 132 131 101 364

       

1 Dawid Długoń 136 114 250

 Open       

1 Bartek Hilszczański 117 41 92 250
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1 Dima 平 Gerashchenko 107 99 85 291

 Open       

1 Artur Nowara 126 122 89 337

 Koszyk 1       

1 Kirill Patiaka, Łukasz Frant 120 120

 Amatorzy       

1 Dasha Gerashchenko 137 135 101 373

       

1 Jakub Frant 120 108 85 313

 Open       

1 Bartosz Wiśniewski 115 106 221

 Koszyk 1       

1 Piotr Szymański, Kamil Szubryt 126 126

 Amatorzy       

1 Grzegorz Ciszewski 140 114 254

       

1 Jan Madej 140 140

 Amatorzy       

1 Jan Latosiński 95 95

       

1 Karol Prajs 125 94 219

 Open       

1 Kirill Patiaka 81 91 172

 Amatorzy       

1 Michał Tymaczkowski 98 98

       

1 Kirill Patiaka 81 91 172

 Open       

1 Karol Prajs 125 94 219

 Koszyk 1       

1 Jakub Frant, Łukasz Woźniak 129 129

 Amatorzy       

1 Joshua Spiritedtravel Jack 98 98
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2 Marina Zeniuk 101 101

       

1 Marcel Słoma 117 118 88 323

 Open       

1 Michał Wolakowski 129 96 225

 Amatorzy       

1 Aldona Krysiak-Adamczyk 105 105

2 Karol Zaczyński 107 107

3 Marek Pazurkiewicz 77 77

4 MARCIN DMOCH 121 121

       

1 Michał Rozynek 112 119 83 314

 Open       

1 Dawid Długoń 136 114 250

 Amatorzy       

1 Marta Pawłowska 143 143

       

1 Michał Wolakowski 129 96 225

 Open       

1 Arimo Lemettinen 85 85

 Amatorzy       

1 Kolya Safonov 166 166

 Open       

1 Piotr Juzwa 87 87

2 Łukasz Badach 88 88

       

1 Piotr Szymański 0

 Koszyk 1       

1 Artur Nowara, Dasha Gerashchenko 134 134

 Open       

1 Riku Nuutinen 91 91

2 Piotr Walczak 97 97

 Amatorzy       
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1 Rafał Kostecki 152 152

 Open       

1 Radosław Sularz 98 98

       

1 Sebastian Orzechowski 135 121 105 361

 Amatorzy       

1 Patryk Skórniewski 168 168

 Open       

1 Tomek Stawiarski 100 100

2 Paweł Rudziński 127 127

       

1 Łukasz Frant 132 131 101 364

 Amatorzy       

1 Krzysztof Kostecki 228 228

       

1 Łukasz Woźniak 0

 Pro Open       

1 Dima 平 Gerashchenko 107 99 85 291

2 Jakub Frant 120 108 85 313

3 Michał Rozynek 112 119 83 314

4 Bartek Hilszczański 117 41 92 250

5 Artur Nowara 126 122 89 337

6 Karol Prajs 125 94 219

7 Michał Wolakowski 129 96 225

8 Dawid Długoń 136 114 250

9 Riku Nuutinen 91 91

10 Piotr Walczak 97 97

11 Radosław Sularz 98 98

12 Tomek Stawiarski 100 100

13 Paweł Rudziński 127 127

14 Patryk Rozynek 0

14 Joanna Kot 0

14 Łukasz Jarosz 0
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14 Dawid Kot 0

 Mixed Amateur 3       

1 Sebastian Orzechowski 135 121 105 361

2 Kirill Patiaka 81 91 172

3 Jan Latosiński 95 95

4 Michał Tymaczkowski 98 98

5 Marina Zeniuk 101 101

6 Aldona Krysiak-Adamczyk 105 105

7 Marek Pazurkiewicz 77 77

8 Marta Pawłowska 143 143

9 Lukasz Frant 0

9 Tomasz Gębka 0

9 Michał Grudziński 0

9 Jakub Adamczyk 0
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2698380

